UNOFFICIAL COPY

ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Imporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294 Karen Cook PRFilling@cscinfo.com ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Co142192 - 336190 Corporation Service Company Corporation Servic	and name of Assignor in iten	\$1.00 reds Pg: 1 of 3 NG OFFICE USE ONLY NT is to be filed (for record RDS 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and authorizing this Terminal provides the second of the second record to be deleted in Item 6a	atement is
ME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) **PROTITION Service Company 1-800-858-5294 **CONTACT AT FILER (optional) **PRETIIING@CSCINIO.COM **ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) **DO142192 - 336190 **Orporation Service Company **Provide Service Company **Provide Service Company **Provide Service Company **THA A SIGNMENT (full or partial). Provide name of Asign—on interm 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 75 for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and ero indicate affected collateral in item 8 **CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State item Identified above with respect to the security intermed for the additional period provided by applicable law. **PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:** **PARTY INFORMATIO	Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: A. Yarbrough ounty Recorder of De 8/23/2016 11:47 AM OVE SPACE IS FOR FILI NG STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF rendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho	\$1.00 reds Pg: 1 of 3 NG OFFICE USE ONLY NT is to be filed (for record RDS 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and authorizing this Terminal provides the second of the second record to be deleted in Item 6a	atement is
Karen Cook PRFilling@cscinfo.com ND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 20142192 - 336190 20172192 - 336190 20172193 - 33	A. Yarbrough ounty Recorder of De 8/23/2016 11:47 AM OVE SPACE IS FOR FILI OVE SPACE IS	NG OFFICE USE ONLY NT is to be filed (for record) RDS 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name Party authorizing this Termin 19 rizing this Continuation Sta	atement is
Date: PARTY INFORMATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security integrated for the additional period provided by applicable law. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Secured Party of record Secured Party information Change provide only one name (6 or 6th and ORGANIZATIONS NAME 130 South Michigan LLC So INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUA	8/23/2016 11:47 AM OVE SPACE IS FOR FILI NG STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF iendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho	NG OFFICE USE ONLY NT is to be filed (for record RDS 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide	atement is
20142192 - 336190 proporation Service Company 201 Adiai Stevens in Urive pringfield, IL 62703 TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT INLE NUMBER 5018002 12/16/2011 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the signal assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and elico indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State nent identified above with respect to the security interest assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and elico indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State nent identified above with respect to the security interest assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and elico indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State nent identified above with respect to the security interest indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State nent identified above with respect to the security interest indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State nent identified above with respect to the security interest interest of the security interest int	nd STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF hendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho ADD name. Complete iten	NT is to be filed (for record RDS) 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide Name and provid	atement is
THE A Adia Stevens in Drive original Stevens in Drive originated, IL 62703 THE A THANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 5018002 12/16/2011 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the sistement or partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 (CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State in the Talor To, and address of Assignee in item 7 for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 (CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State in the Identified above with respect to the security into continued for the additional period provided by applicable is. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Eck going of these two boxes: AND Cheur one of these three boxes to: CHA Vice name and/or address: Complete tem 8 at 0.7 at 2 and item 7 at 0.7	nd STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF hendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho ADD name. Complete iten	NT is to be filed (for record RDS) 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide Name and provid	atement is
THAT FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER TO 18002 12/16/2011 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial). Provide name of Assignue in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and item 7a	nd STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF hendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho ADD name. Complete iten	NT is to be filed (for record RDS) 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide Name and provid	atement is
THE ATTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 5018002 12/16/2011 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finanting Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the sistement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name clients of an analysis in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7 for partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State tent identified above with respect to the security intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable la PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: and these two boxes: CHA NGE name and/or address: Complete item 6a or 1. a. a. ditem 7a or 7b and item	nd STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF hendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho ADD name. Complete iten	NT is to be filed (for record RDS) 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide Name and provid	atement is
THE A TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT THE NUMBER 5018002 12/16/2011 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Finanting Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the sistement. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name clients of a sign of in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignment or 6a	nd STATEMENT AMENDME in the REAL ESTATE RECOF hendment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho ADD name. Complete iten	NT is to be filed (for record RDS) 3Ad) and provide Debtor's name and provide Name and provid	atement is
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the sistement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name client and indicate affected collateral in item 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State tent identified above with respect to the security intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable is. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: ack one of these two boxes: s Change affects Debtor of Secured Party of record Hem Solor Secured Party of record Hem Solor Secured Party of record Hem Solor Secured Party information Change provide only one name (6a or 6b accordance). But Intolividual's Surname HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change provide only one name (6a or 6b individual's Surname HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only disc name (7a or 7a and item). To Individual's Additional NAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral Delete collateral Del	endment Addendum (Form UCC curity interest(s) of Secured F and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho	and provide Debtor's name at your provide Debtor's name at your provide Debtor's name at your provided provided the provided prov	ne in item 13 ination atement is
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the signature of the statement of the sta	and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho	Party authorizing this Termin 1 9 rizing this Continuation Sta DELETE name: Give r to be deleted in item 6	atement is
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Asrignus in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State, tent identified above with respect to the security intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable late. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: eck one of these two boxes: s Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record tem 8a or 50, and item 7a or 7b and item 7c URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change provide only one name (6a or 6t) Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSON'S IN AME HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7a) To ORGANIZATION'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	and name of Assignor in iten est(s) of Secured Party autho	n 9 rizing this Continuation Sta DELETE name: Give note to be deleted in item 6	atement is
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State, tent identified above with respect to the security intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable is. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	est(s) of Secured Party autho	rizing this Continuation Sta	record name
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State, tent identified above with respect to the security intercontinued for the additional period provided by applicable law. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: ack one of these three boxes to: and Check one of these three boxes to an area three boxes		nDELETE name: Give rto be deleted in Item 64	record name
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: ck one of these two boxes: s Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Rem 6a or 5., a. ditem 7a or 7b and item 7c URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change provide only one name (6a or 6b a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1130 South Michigan LLC Change affects Provide only one name (6a or 6b ba. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST PERSON'AL NAME HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7a) 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	ADD name. Complete iten 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	to be deleted in item 6	record name sa or 6b
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll			
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	ADDITIONAL N		UFFIX
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	use exact. full name; do not omit, mo	dify, or abbreviate any part of the D)ebtor's name)
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	Q ₁		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	2,1		
MAILING ADDRESS CITY COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll	-	9	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS COLLATERAL CHANGE: Aiso check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE coll			COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes.	STATE	AL OUBL	USA
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes.	eral RESTATE cove	red collateral ASS	SIGN collatera
			್ವಾ ರಚ ಾ
		nor if this is an Assignment	t)
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one	ply to the second of Andrew	their it this to arrange and it	
If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor [9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEOppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcare Final [9b. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEOPPENHEIMER Multifamily Housing Multifamily Housing Multifamily Housing Multifamily Housing Multifa	ame (9a or 9b) (name of Assig		
R 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	ice, Inc.		
0. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 301090189/WD/CK Debtor: 1130 South Mic	ice, Inc.	AL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

1623645074 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a o 1135018002 12/16/2011			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item	9 on Amendment form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Oppenheimer Multifamily Housing & Healthcare	Finance, Inc.		
DR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURMME			
FIRST PERSONAL N/ME	SUFFIX		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INT. (41/3)		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE L	ISE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current	Debtor of record required for inde	xing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide on
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full it is 3, do not office, modify, so	abbreviate any part of the Debtor's	s name); see Instructions if fiamle does not it.	
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 1130 South Michigan LLC		_	
OP	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
H. ABBITTONIA	午_		
	' ()		
	4 County		
	40		
	1//		
		C' <i>y</i>	
		0,,	
		4,	
		'\C	
		cription of real estate: DPERTY ADDRESS:	

15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral formal end address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	17. Description of real estate: PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1130 S. Michigan Avenue Chicago, IL 60605 PIN: 17-15-309-029 Legal Description Attached as Exhibit A

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

1623645074 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 4 AND 5 (EXCEPT THAT PART TAKEN FROM ALLEY) IN BLOCK 21 IN MAP OF FRACTIONAL SECTION NO. 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, SURVEYED & SUBDIVIDED BY THE BOARD OF CANAL COMMISSIONERS PURSUANT TO LAW IN THE MONTH OF APRIL YEAR 1836, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PARCEL 2:

LOTS 8, 9 AND 12 (FXCEPT THE SOUTH 50 FEET OF LOT 12 AND EXCEPT FROM ALL OF SAID LOTS THAT PART TAKEN FOR ALLEY) IN BLOCK 21 IN CANAL TRUSTEES SUBDIVISION OF LOTS IN FRACTIONAL SECTION 15 ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN SECTION 15, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PPN: 17-15-309-029, vol. 510

COMMON ADDRESSES: 1130 South Michigan Avenue, Chicago, Illinois 60605